Evaluate: MAX31914
MAX31915
MAX31914/MAX31915 Evaluation Kits
General Description
The MAX31914/MAX31915 evaluation kits (EV kits) provide
the hardware necessary to evaluate the MAX31914 and
MAX31915 industrial octal digital input translators. There
is no software required for this EV kit.

Vishay www.vishay.com
Note: Indicate that you are using the MAX31915 when contacting these component suppliers..
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX31914EVKIT# EV Kit
MAX31915EVKIT# EV Kit
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2015 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 4
Evaluate: MAX31914
MAX31915
MAX31914/MAX31915 Evaluation Kits
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION